
DHARANI -A- TRADERS
107/2,VAIYAPURI NAGAR 1ST CROSS, KARUR - 639002
GSTN : 33AATFD6781A1ZD

YARN DELIVERY SLIP

To,
SKANDAGURU-A-EXPORTER
238,M.G.ROAD,KARUR.
KARUR - 639002
GSTN : 33AFFFS7815D1Z3

DC No : 96467 / A/2526/4923
Customer DC No : 80
Sales Invoice No : D/2526/0662
Sales Conf No : D/2526/0662
Date Time : 10-01-2026 12:30 pm

Co
un
t

: 10C Y.GEM CONE - 10s - 10s YELLOW GEM PRABHU 60.00 - 1070 - PRABHU
SPINNING MILLS (P) LTD ( OE Division )

St
ore : AMARAVATHI GODOWN

Qt
y : 3 bag ( THREE BAG OF 60.00 KGS)

Ve
hic
le 
No

: tn47v2926

Ba
le /
 Ba
g 
No

: Bag

On
 Be
hal
f o
f N
am
e

: Skandaguru A Exporter

Sign Of Receiver


